
MARCH MELTDOWN 2012 
10K RESULTS 

BY TIME: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PLACE TIME FIRST NAME LAST NAME AGE 

1 37:13 Matt Seeley 41 
2 39:18 Jessica Johnson 30 
3 44:44 Brittany Ketzer 27 
4 45:37 Bryan Schock 19 
5 46:14 Larry Richards 63 
6 47:56 Claudia Hewston 16 
7 48:09 Bruce Genzel 28 
8 48:13 Tracy Stevens 39 
9 50:51 Amanda Woods 15 

10 53:51 Raina Stene 38 
11 53:53 Theo Moenning   
12 55:58 Tony Bontadelli 37 
13 56:02 Becca Bontadelli 33 
14 57:48 Ryan Lamphere 12 
15 58:11 Ethan Buffington 12 
16 58:31 Jeff Bird 29 
17 58:37 Emily SmithBeck 23 
18 59:15 Karl SmithBeck 24 
19 59:17 Toby Bowman 11 
20 60:08 Deanna McElwee 37 
21 63:52 Holly Behm 36 
22 68:08 Tina Higdon   
23 68:37 Ashley Young 28 
24 69:14 Nikki Ducheneaux 33 



MARCH MELTDOWN 2012 
10K RESULTS 

 
BY AGE: 
 
 TIME FIRST NAME LAST NAME AGE 

59:17 Toby Bowman 11 
57:48 Ryan Lamphere 12 
58:11 Ethan Buffington 12 
50:51 Amanda Woods 15 
47:56 Claudia Hewston 16 
45:37 Bryan Schock 19 
58:37 Emily SmithBeck 23 
59:15 Karl SmithBeck 24 
44:44 Brittany Ketzer 27 
48:09 Bruce Genzel 28 
68:37 Ashley Young 28 
58:31 Jeff Bird 29 
39:18 Jessica Johnson 30 
56:02 Becca Bontadelli 33 
69:14 Nikki Ducheneaux 33 
63:52 Holly Behm 36 
55:58 Tony Bontadelli 37 
60:08 Deanna McElwee 37 
53:51 Raina Stene 38 
48:13 Tracy Stevens 39 
37:13 Matt Seeley 41 
46:14 Larry Richards 63 
53:53 Theo Moenning   
68:08 Tina Higdon   


